



675 E HULBERT RD - BOZEMAN MT 59718

PRICES ARE PICKED UP

EFFECTIVE - MARCH 1, 2025

PRODUCT	PRICE / TON	PRICE / YARD	CONVERSION
PIT RUN	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.80	1.6
3/4" NAT. ROADMIX	\$ 15.00	\$ 21.00	1.4
3" ROAD MIX	\$ 11.00	\$ 16.50	1.5
1.5" ROAD MIX	\$ 11.00	\$ 15.40	1.4
3/4" SCREENED ROCK	\$ 24.00	\$ 28.80	1.2
1" SEWER/RIVER ROCK	\$ 20.00	\$ 24.00	1.2
PLANT MIX	\$ 27.00	\$ 32.40	1.2
MICROCHIPS	\$ 35.00	\$ 42.00	1.2
CRUSHER FINES	\$ 10.00	\$ 14.00	1.4
NATURAL FINES	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.20	1.4
TOPSOIL - SCREENED	\$ 30.00	\$ 33.00	1.1
TOPSOIL - UNSCREENED	\$ 14.00	\$ 18.20	1.3
TRACK OUT ROCK	\$ 65.00	\$ 132.00	2.4
WASHED SAND	\$ 75.00	\$ 82.50	1.1
LANDSCAPE ROCK	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST		n/a

DISPOSAL FEES
ASPHALT
CONCRETE
TREES / BRUSH
SNOW (PER LOAD)

PRICE / TON
PROHIBITED
PROHIBITED
\$ 75.00
\$ 40.00

DELIVERY RATES / HR
END DUMP
SIDE DUMP
TRANSFER / PUP
SUPER DUMP
DISPATCH FEE*

	BOZEMAN	BIG SKY
END DUMP	\$ 160.00	\$ 170.00
SIDE DUMP	\$ 180.00	\$ 190.00
TRANSFER / PUP	\$ 190.00	\$ 200.00
SUPER DUMP	\$ 170.00	\$ 180.00
DISPATCH FEE*	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

*PER TRUCK/PER DAY FOR SUBCONTRACTED TRUCKS

SMALL QUANTITIES
DUMP TRAILERS
TRUCK BEDS

FLAT FEE PER LOAD*
PROHIBITED

*CALL AHEAD FOR PRICE/AVAILABILITY

OFFICE: (406) 551-3532

BILLING: ACCOUNTS@GALLATINGRAVEL.COM